
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BCA - Bachelor in Computer Applications
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MAJOR
DATA STRUCTURE

24UCP-DSC321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2420127 A ANUSHKA 655566874295 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 42 12 54 54 80 80 10.0 O 40.0

2 U2420128 AOUFIYA SHAJI 666806892187 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 39 12 51 54 77 80 10.0 O 40.0

3 U2420129 APARNA CHANDRAN M 637428116488 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 34 11 45 54 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

4 U2420130 JULIET BERKUMANS 324347407633 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 34 9 43 54 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

5 U2420131 NIRANJANA S 692679635157 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 42 12 54 54 80 80 10.0 O 40.0

6 U2420132 P JAYALEKSHMI 354923534370 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 34 12 46 54 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

7 U2420133 ADWAITHUNNI B 902281409936 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 41 12 53 54 78 80 10.0 O 40.0

8 U2420134 ARJUN G KRISHNAN 751285024493 4 7 2 9 3 2 5 14 26 17 11 28 54 42 80 5.0 C 20.0

9 U2420135 ARUN. M.P 513175856466 4 7 4 11 3 3 6 17 26 8 10 18 54 35 80 0.0 F 0.0

10 U2420136 J DEVANARAYANAN 889514979743 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 26 11 37 54 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

11 U2420137 JOSHUA JOSE 992986364237 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 18 11 29 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

12 U2420138 SHARON JOHNSON 810317386264 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 27 11 38 54 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

13 U2420139 SIDHARTH U NAIR 742806271158 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 39 12 51 54 76 80 10.0 O 40.0

14 U2420140 ANEESHA A 506929488920 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 41 12 53 54 78 80 10.0 O 40.0

15 U2420141 ANN NIYA SAM 622785251986 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 23 12 35 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

16 U2420142 FEMILA. M 112392623139 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 24 10 34 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

17 U2420143 GUNA JYOTHI 556563721810 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 26 10 36 54 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

18 U2420144 KRISHNA AJAY 928190008926 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 40 12 52 54 78 80 10.0 O 40.0

19 U2420145 THEJASWY A 571692913654 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 37 11 48 54 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

20 U2420146 ABHIRAM.V.S 556988408776 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 27 11 38 54 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

21 U2420147 ADRIYANO A 874455075818 4 8 7 15 3 4 7 22 26 16 11 27 54 49 80 6.0 B 24.0

22 U2420148 AKHIL SS 140474670285 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 24 11 35 54 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

23 U2420149 BAZIM MUHAMMED M 180401773884 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 22 11 33 54 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

24 U2420150 BRIYAN CHRISTY 165164965554 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 15 10 25 54 48 80 6.0 B 24.0

25 U2420151 CHRISTY AJU JACOB 330566848439 4 9 1 10 4 4 8 18 26 20 12 32 54 50 80 6.0 B 24.0

26 U2420152 FUAD N 366127640388 4 8 2 10 3 4 7 17 26 31 11 42 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

27 U2420153 GEORGE STEAPHEN 758049316749 4 8 4 12 4 4 8 20 26 19 10 29 54 49 80 6.0 B 24.0

28 U2420154 GIRI KRISHNA G D 808013280798 4 7 1 8 3 3 6 14 26 12 9 21 54 35 80 0.0 F 0.0

29 U2420155 KEVIN THANKACHAN 449484490939 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 23 11 34 54 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

30 U2420156 SIDDHARTH KRISHNAN 555481394812 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 37 11 48 54 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

31 U2420157 SREYAS NICKSON 188126380551 4 8 4 12 3 3 6 18 26 33 11 44 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

32 U2420158 VIJIN V J 970662375702 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 23 11 34 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
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Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BCA - Bachelor in Computer Applications
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 1

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2420127 A ANUSHKA 655566874295 24UCC-DSC322 4 12 11.76 24 - - 0 24 24 37 - 37 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0

2 U2420128 AOUFIYA SHAJI 66680689218724UENC-DSC322 4 9 7.7 17 4 4 8 25 26 37 11 48 54 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

3 U2420129 APARNA CHANDRAN M 63742811648824UENC-DSC322 4 9 7.1 16 4 4 8 24 26 36 11 47 54 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

4 U2420130 JULIET BERKUMANS 324347407633 24UCC-DSC322 4 12 11.57 24 - - 0 24 24 30 - 30 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

5 U2420131 NIRANJANA S 692679635157 24UCC-DSC322 4 12 11.76 24 - - 0 24 24 42 - 42 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

6 U2420132 P JAYALEKSHMI 35492353437024UENC-DSC322 4 9 7.1 16 4 4 8 24 26 33 11 44 54 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

7 U2420133 ADWAITHUNNI B 90228140993624UENC-DSC322 4 9 7.3 16 4 4 8 24 26 39 12 51 54 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

8 U2420134 ARJUN G KRISHNAN 751285024493 24UCC-DSC322 4 12 10.71 23 - - 0 23 24 21 - 21 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0

9 U2420135 ARUN. M.P 51317585646624UENC-DSC322 4 8 3.2 11 4 3 7 18 26 15 8 23 54 41 80 5.0 C 20.0

10 U2420136 J DEVANARAYANAN 88951497974324UENC-DSC322 4 9 5.8 15 4 4 8 23 26 34 10 44 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

11 U2420137 JOSHUA JOSE 99298636423724UENC-DSC322 4 9 3.9 13 4 4 8 21 26 24 8 32 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

12 U2420138 SHARON JOHNSON 810317386264 24UCC-DSC322 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 39 - 39 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

13 U2420139 SIDHARTH U NAIR 74280627115824UENC-DSC322 4 9 6.9 16 4 4 8 24 26 40 12 52 54 76 80 10.0 O 40.0

14 U2420140 ANEESHA A 506929488920 24UCC-DSC322 4 12 11.36 23 - - 0 23 24 41 - 41 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

15 U2420141 ANN NIYA SAM 622785251986 24UCC-DSC322 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 24 - 24 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0

16 U2420142 FEMILA. M 112392623139 24UCC-DSC322 4 12 11.36 23 - - 0 23 24 28 - 28 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0

17 U2420143 GUNA JYOTHI 55656372181024UENC-DSC322 4 9 4.3 13 4 4 8 21 26 22 10 32 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

18 U2420144 KRISHNA AJAY 928190008926 24UCC-DSC322 4 12 11.36 23 - - 0 23 24 41 - 41 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

19 U2420145 THEJASWY A 571692913654 24UCC-DSC322 4 12 11.36 23 - - 0 23 24 34 - 34 56 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

20 U2420146 ABHIRAM.V.S 556988408776 24UCC-DSC322 4 12 11.36 23 - - 0 23 24 32 - 32 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

21 U2420147 ADRIYANO A 87445507581824UENC-DSC322 4 9 4.5 14 4 4 8 22 26 23 10 33 54 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

22 U2420148 AKHIL SS 140474670285 24UCC-DSC322 4 12 11.36 23 - - 0 23 24 36 - 36 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

23 U2420149 BAZIM MUHAMMED M 18040177388424UENC-DSC322 4 9 3.2 12 4 4 8 20 26 26 10 36 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

24 U2420150 BRIYAN CHRISTY 16516496555424UENC-DSC322 4 9 3.2 12 4 4 8 20 26 15 8 23 54 43 80 5.0 C 20.0

25 U2420151 CHRISTY AJU JACOB 33056684843924UENC-DSC322 4 9 3.2 12 4 4 8 20 26 31 12 43 54 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

26 U2420152 FUAD N 366127640388 24UCC-DSC322 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 21 - 21 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0

27 U2420153 GEORGE STEAPHEN 75804931674924UENC-DSC322 4 9 3.2 12 4 4 8 20 26 25 10 35 54 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

28 U2420154 GIRI KRISHNA G D 80801328079824UENC-DSC322 4 9 3.2 12 4 4 8 20 26 17 10 27 54 47 80 6.0 B 24.0

29 U2420155 KEVIN THANKACHAN 44948449093924UENC-DSC322 4 9 3.2 12 4 4 8 20 26 26 10 36 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

30 U2420156 SIDDHARTH KRISHNAN 55548139481224UENC-DSC322 4 9 4.7 14 4 4 8 22 26 33 10 43 54 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

31 U2420157 SREYAS NICKSON 18812638055124UENC-DSC322 4 8 3.2 11 4 3 7 18 26 28 10 38 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

32 U2420158 VIJIN V J 97066237570224UENC-DSC322 4 9 3.2 12 4 4 8 20 26 19 11 30 54 50 80 6.0 B 24.0
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
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Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BCA - Bachelor in Computer Applications
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 2

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2420127 A ANUSHKA 655566874295 24UCA-DSC323 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 38 - 38 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0

2 U2420128 AOUFIYA SHAJI 66680689218724UENC-DSC323 4 9 5.1 14 4 4 8 22 26 30 10 40 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

3 U2420129 APARNA CHANDRAN M 63742811648824UENC-DSC323 4 8.5 4.9 13 4 4 8 21 26 29 12 41 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

4 U2420130 JULIET BERKUMANS 324347407633 24UCA-DSC323 4 12 10.28 22 - - 0 22 24 37 - 37 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

5 U2420131 NIRANJANA S 692679635157 24UCA-DSC323 4 12 10.28 22 - - 0 22 24 43 - 43 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

6 U2420132 P JAYALEKSHMI 35492353437024UENC-DSC323 4 9 4.7 14 4 4 8 22 26 27 12 39 54 61 80 8.0 A 32.0

7 U2420133 ADWAITHUNNI B 90228140993624UENC-DSC323 4 9 4.7 14 4 4 8 22 26 30 12 42 54 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

8 U2420134 ARJUN G KRISHNAN 751285024493 24UCA-DSC323 4 12 8.57 21 - - 0 21 24 20 - 20 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0

9 U2420135 ARUN. M.P 51317585646624UENC-DSC323 4 8 3.2 11 4 4 8 19 26 3 0 3 54 22 80 0.0 F 0.0

10 U2420136 J DEVANARAYANAN 88951497974324UENC-DSC323 4 8.5 3.2 12 4 4 8 20 26 34 10 44 54 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

11 U2420137 JOSHUA JOSE 99298636423724UENC-DSC323 4 9 3.2 12 4 4 8 20 26 24 8 32 54 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

12 U2420138 SHARON JOHNSON 810317386264 24UCA-DSC323 4 12 10.28 22 - - 0 22 24 34 - 34 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

13 U2420139 SIDHARTH U NAIR 74280627115824UENC-DSC323 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 34 12 46 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

14 U2420140 ANEESHA A 506929488920 24UCA-DSC323 4 12 10.71 23 - - 0 23 24 40 - 40 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

15 U2420141 ANN NIYA SAM 622785251986 24UCA-DSC323 4 12 8.57 21 - - 0 21 24 11 - 11 56 32 80 0.0 F 0.0

16 U2420142 FEMILA. M 112392623139 24UCA-DSC323 4 12 10.28 22 - - 0 22 24 25 - 25 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0

17 U2420143 GUNA JYOTHI 55656372181024UENC-DSC323 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 22 10 32 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

18 U2420144 KRISHNA AJAY 928190008926 24UCA-DSC323 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 41 - 41 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

19 U2420145 THEJASWY A 571692913654 24UCA-DSC323 4 12 10.28 22 - - 0 22 24 42 - 42 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

20 U2420146 ABHIRAM.V.S 556988408776 24UCA-DSC323 4 12 10.28 22 - - 0 22 24 34 - 34 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

21 U2420147 ADRIYANO A 87445507581824UENC-DSC323 4 8 3.2 11 4 4 8 19 26 30 8 38 54 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

22 U2420148 AKHIL SS 140474670285 24UCA-DSC323 4 12 10.28 22 - - 0 22 24 29 - 29 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0

23 U2420149 BAZIM MUHAMMED M 18040177388424UENC-DSC323 4 8.5 3.2 12 4 4 8 20 26 26 8 34 54 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

24 U2420150 BRIYAN CHRISTY 16516496555424UENC-DSC323 4 8.5 3.2 12 4 4 8 20 26 15 8 23 54 43 80 5.0 C 20.0

25 U2420151 CHRISTY AJU JACOB 33056684843924UENC-DSC323 4 8 3.2 11 4 4 8 19 26 28 12 40 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

26 U2420152 FUAD N 366127640388 24UCA-DSC323 4 12 10.28 22 - - 0 22 24 30 - 30 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

27 U2420153 GEORGE STEAPHEN 75804931674924UENC-DSC323 4 8 3.2 11 4 4 8 19 26 20 8 28 54 47 80 6.0 B 24.0

28 U2420154 GIRI KRISHNA G D 80801328079824UENC-DSC323 4 8.5 3.2 12 4 4 8 20 26 22 8 30 54 50 80 6.0 B 24.0

29 U2420155 KEVIN THANKACHAN 44948449093924UENC-DSC323 4 9 3.2 12 4 4 8 20 26 31 8 39 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

30 U2420156 SIDDHARTH KRISHNAN 55548139481224UENC-DSC323 4 9 3.2 12 4 4 8 20 26 30 10 40 54 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

31 U2420157 SREYAS NICKSON 18812638055124UENC-DSC323 4 9 3.2 12 4 4 8 20 26 35 4 39 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

32 U2420158 VIJIN V J 97066237570224UENC-DSC323 4 8.5 3.2 12 4 4 8 20 26 22 2 24 54 44 80 0.0 F 0.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BCA - Bachelor in Computer Applications
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MDC

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2420127 A ANUSHKA 655566874295 24UHN-MDC322 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 26 12 38 40 58 60 10.0 O 30.0

2 U2420128 AOUFIYA SHAJI 666806892187 24UHN-MDC322 3 5 5 10 4 4 8 18 20 21 10 31 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0

3 U2420129 APARNA CHANDRAN M 637428116488 24UHN-MDC322 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 20 11 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

4 U2420130 JULIET BERKUMANS 324347407633 24UHN-MDC322 3 5 5 10 4 4 8 18 20 22 10 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

5 U2420131 NIRANJANA S 692679635157 24UHN-MDC322 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 25 12 37 40 57 60 10.0 O 30.0

6 U2420132 P JAYALEKSHMI 354923534370 24UHN-MDC322 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 20 10 30 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

7 U2420133 ADWAITHUNNI B 90228140993624UENC-MDC321 3 6 5.6 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 11 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

8 U2420134 ARJUN G KRISHNAN 751285024493 24UHN-MDC322 3 5 2 7 3.5 3.5 7 14 20 12 9 21 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0

9 U2420135 ARUN. M.P 51317585646624UENC-MDC321 3 6 2.1 8 4 3 7 15 20 11 4 15 40 30 60 5.0 C 15.0

10 U2420136 J DEVANARAYANAN 88951497974324UENC-MDC321 3 6 4.3 10 3 4 7 17 20 15 10 25 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

11 U2420137 JOSHUA JOSE 99298636423724UENC-MDC321 3 6 2.1 8 3.5 4 8 16 20 14 8 22 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0

12 U2420138 SHARON JOHNSON 81031738626424UENC-MDC321 3 6 4.3 10 4 4 8 18 20 19 11 30 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

13 U2420139 SIDHARTH U NAIR 74280627115824UENC-MDC321 3 6 5.1 11 4 4 8 19 20 22 12 34 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

14 U2420140 ANEESHA A 506929488920 24UML-MDC321 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 25 12 37 40 57 60 10.0 O 30.0

15 U2420141 ANN NIYA SAM 622785251986 24UML-MDC321 3 5 4 9 2 2 4 13 20 17 7 24 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0

16 U2420142 FEMILA. M 112392623139 24UML-MDC321 3 5 5 10 3 3 6 16 20 19 9 28 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

17 U2420143 GUNA JYOTHI 55656372181024UENC-MDC321 3 6 3.9 10 4 4 8 18 20 18 9 27 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

18 U2420144 KRISHNA AJAY 928190008926 24UML-MDC321 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 24 12 36 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

19 U2420145 THEJASWY A 571692913654 24UML-MDC321 3 5 4 9 3 3 6 15 20 17 9 26 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

20 U2420146 ABHIRAM.V.S 556988408776 24UML-MDC321 3 5 3 8 3 3 6 14 20 20 10 30 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

21 U2420147 ADRIYANO A 87445507581824UENC-MDC321 3 6 4.1 10 3.5 4 8 18 20 18 11 29 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

22 U2420148 AKHIL SS 140474670285 24UML-MDC321 3 5 3 8 3.5 3.5 7 15 20 20 10 30 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

23 U2420149 BAZIM MUHAMMED M 18040177388424UENC-MDC321 3 6 3.6 10 4 4 8 18 20 22 10 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

24 U2420150 BRIYAN CHRISTY 16516496555424UENC-MDC321 3 6 2.1 8 3.5 4 8 16 20 14 4 18 40 34 60 6.0 B 18.0

25 U2420151 CHRISTY AJU JACOB 33056684843924UENC-MDC321 3 6 2.1 8 4 4 8 16 20 21 12 33 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0

26 U2420152 FUAD N 36612764038824UENC-MDC321 3 6 2.1 8 4 4 8 16 20 16 11 27 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

27 U2420153 GEORGE STEAPHEN 75804931674924UENC-MDC321 3 6 2.8 9 4 4 8 17 20 14 10 24 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

28 U2420154 GIRI KRISHNA G D 80801328079824UENC-MDC321 3 6 2.1 8 3.5 3 7 15 20 15 9 24 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

29 U2420155 KEVIN THANKACHAN 449484490939 24UML-MDC321 3 5 4 9 3 3 6 15 20 20 10 30 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

30 U2420156 SIDDHARTH KRISHNAN 55548139481224UENC-MDC321 3 6 2.1 8 4 4 8 16 20 20 10 30 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

31 U2420157 SREYAS NICKSON 18812638055124UENC-MDC321 3 6 2.1 8 3.5 3 7 15 20 20 10 30 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

32 U2420158 VIJIN V J 97066237570224UENC-MDC321 3 6 - 6 3.5 4 8 14 20 16 7 23 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BCA - Bachelor in Computer Applications
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

Value  Added Course
INTRODUCTION TO DATA SCIENCE

24UCP-VAC321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2420127 A ANUSHKA 655566874295 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 39 - 39 42 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

2 U2420128 AOUFIYA SHAJI 666806892187 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 33 - 33 42 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

3 U2420129 APARNA CHANDRAN M 637428116488 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 34 - 34 42 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

4 U2420130 JULIET BERKUMANS 324347407633 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 33 - 33 42 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

5 U2420131 NIRANJANA S 692679635157 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 41 - 41 42 58 60 10.0 O 30.0

6 U2420132 P JAYALEKSHMI 354923534370 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 31 - 31 42 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

7 U2420133 ADWAITHUNNI B 902281409936 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 34 - 34 42 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

8 U2420134 ARJUN G KRISHNAN 751285024493 3 8 4 12 - - 0 12 18 19 - 19 42 31 60 5.0 C 15.0

9 U2420135 ARUN. M.P 513175856466 3 8 1 9 - - 0 9 18 6 - 6 42 15 60 0.0 F 0.0

10 U2420136 J DEVANARAYANAN 889514979743 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 35 - 35 42 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

11 U2420137 JOSHUA JOSE 992986364237 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 15 - 15 42 29 60 5.0 C 15.0

12 U2420138 SHARON JOHNSON 810317386264 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 30 - 30 42 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

13 U2420139 SIDHARTH U NAIR 742806271158 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 29 - 29 42 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

14 U2420140 ANEESHA A 506929488920 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 34 - 34 42 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

15 U2420141 ANN NIYA SAM 622785251986 3 8 2 10 - - 0 10 18 8 - 8 42 18 60 0.0 F 0.0

16 U2420142 FEMILA. M 112392623139 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 21 - 21 42 35 60 6.0 B 18.0

17 U2420143 GUNA JYOTHI 556563721810 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 32 - 32 42 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

18 U2420144 KRISHNA AJAY 928190008926 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 39 - 39 42 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

19 U2420145 THEJASWY A 571692913654 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 36 - 36 42 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

20 U2420146 ABHIRAM.V.S 556988408776 3 8 4 12 - - 0 12 18 21 - 21 42 33 60 6.0 B 18.0

21 U2420147 ADRIYANO A 874455075818 3 8 3 11 - - 0 11 18 15 - 15 42 26 60 4.0 P 12.0

22 U2420148 AKHIL SS 140474670285 3 8 4 12 - - 0 12 18 22 - 22 42 34 60 6.0 B 18.0

23 U2420149 BAZIM MUHAMMED M 180401773884 3 8 3 11 - - 0 11 18 21 - 21 42 32 60 5.0 C 15.0

24 U2420150 BRIYAN CHRISTY 165164965554 3 8 1 9 - - 0 9 18 18 - 18 42 27 60 5.0 C 15.0

25 U2420151 CHRISTY AJU JACOB 330566848439 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 29 - 29 42 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

26 U2420152 FUAD N 366127640388 3 8 4 12 - - 0 12 18 26 - 26 42 38 60 6.0 B 18.0

27 U2420153 GEORGE STEAPHEN 758049316749 3 8 3 11 - - 0 11 18 18 - 18 42 29 60 5.0 C 15.0

28 U2420154 GIRI KRISHNA G D 808013280798 3 8 3 11 - - 0 11 18 9 - 9 42 20 60 0.0 F 0.0

29 U2420155 KEVIN THANKACHAN 449484490939 3 8 4 12 - - 0 12 18 25 - 25 42 37 60 6.0 B 18.0

30 U2420156 SIDDHARTH KRISHNAN 555481394812 3 8 2 10 - - 0 10 18 23 - 23 42 33 60 6.0 B 18.0

31 U2420157 SREYAS NICKSON 188126380551 3 8 2 10 - - 0 10 18 24 - 24 42 34 60 6.0 B 18.0

32 U2420158 VIJIN V J 970662375702 3 8 2 10 - - 0 10 18 19 - 19 42 29 60 5.0 C 15.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BCA - Bachelor in Computer Applications
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

Discipline Specific Elective
BASICS OF WEB TECHNOLOGY

24UCP-DSE321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2420127 A ANUSHKA 655566874295 4 9 7.71 17 4 4 8 25 26 40 12 52 54 77 80 10.0 O 40.0 201.0 9.14 A+ PASSED

2 U2420128 AOUFIYA SHAJI 666806892187 4 9 7.5 17 4 4 8 25 26 36 12 48 54 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 192.0 8.73 A+ PASSED

3 U2420129 APARNA CHANDRAN M 637428116488 4 8 6 14 4 4 8 22 26 40 12 52 54 74 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 188.0 8.55 A+ PASSED

4 U2420130 JULIET BERKUMANS 324347407633 4 8 5.79 14 4 4 8 22 26 37 10 47 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 172.0 7.82 A PASSED

5 U2420131 NIRANJANA S 692679635157 4 9 8.36 17 4 4 8 25 26 42 12 54 54 79 80 10.0 O 40.0 204.0 9.27 A+ PASSED

6 U2420132 P JAYALEKSHMI 354923534370 4 8 5.36 13 4 4 8 21 26 39 10 49 54 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 188.0 8.55 A+ PASSED

7 U2420133 ADWAITHUNNI B 902281409936 4 9 7.71 17 4 4 8 25 26 40 12 52 54 77 80 10.0 O 40.0 202.0 9.18 A+ PASSED

8 U2420134 ARJUN G KRISHNAN 751285024493 4 5 2.36 7 4 3 7 14 26 16 8 24 54 38 80 5.0 C 20.0 117.0 5.32 C PASSED

9 U2420135 ARUN. M.P 513175856466 4 7 3.64 11 4 4 8 19 26 10 7 17 54 36 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

10 U2420136 J DEVANARAYANAN 889514979743 4 9 6.21 15 4 4 8 23 26 35 12 47 54 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 177.0 8.05 A PASSED

11 U2420137 JOSHUA JOSE 992986364237 4 8 3.43 11 4 4 8 19 26 8 10 18 54 37 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

12 U2420138 SHARON JOHNSON 810317386264 4 9 8.57 18 4 4 8 26 26 37 11 48 54 74 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 176.0 8.00 A PASSED

13 U2420139 SIDHARTH U NAIR 742806271158 4 9 8.57 18 4 4 8 26 26 37 12 49 54 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 200.0 9.09 A+ PASSED

14 U2420140 ANEESHA A 506929488920 4 9 6.86 16 4 4 8 24 26 41 11 52 54 76 80 10.0 O 40.0 198.0 9.00 A+ PASSED

15 U2420141 ANN NIYA SAM 622785251986 4 5 3.21 8 4 4 8 16 26 16 11 27 54 43 80 5.0 C 20.0 - - F FAILED

16 U2420142 FEMILA. M 112392623139 4 8 5.14 13 4 4 8 21 26 23 11 34 54 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 143.0 6.50 B+ PASSED

17 U2420143 GUNA JYOTHI 556563721810 4 8 6.21 14 4 4 8 22 26 21 11 32 54 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 160.0 7.27 B+ PASSED

18 U2420144 KRISHNA AJAY 928190008926 4 9 7.93 17 4 4 8 25 26 40 12 52 54 77 80 10.0 O 40.0 198.0 9.00 A+ PASSED

19 U2420145 THEJASWY A 571692913654 4 8 4.93 13 4 4 8 21 26 32 11 43 54 64 80 8.0 A 32.0 173.0 7.86 A PASSED

20 U2420146 ABHIRAM.V.S 556988408776 4 8 6 14 4 4 8 22 26 25 11 36 54 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 155.0 7.05 B+ PASSED

21 U2420147 ADRIYANO A 874455075818 4 8 6.21 14 4 3 7 21 26 22 9 31 54 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 144.0 6.55 B+ PASSED

22 U2420148 AKHIL SS 140474670285 4 8 5.79 14 4 4 8 22 26 29 11 40 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 158.0 7.18 B+ PASSED

23 U2420149 BAZIM MUHAMMED M 180401773884 4 7 5.36 12 4 3 7 19 26 23 8 31 54 50 80 6.0 B 24.0 147.0 6.68 B+ PASSED

24 U2420150 BRIYAN CHRISTY 165164965554 4 7 4.93 12 4 4 8 20 26 15 8 23 54 43 80 5.0 C 20.0 117.0 5.32 C PASSED

25 U2420151 CHRISTY AJU JACOB 330566848439 4 9 1 10 4 1 5 15 26 30 10 40 54 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 157.0 7.14 B+ PASSED

26 U2420152 FUAD N 366127640388 4 5 5.79 11 4 4 8 19 26 32 12 44 54 63 80 8.0 A 32.0 151.0 6.86 B+ PASSED

27 U2420153 GEORGE STEAPHEN 758049316749 4 7 3.43 10 4 3 7 17 26 23 11 34 54 51 80 6.0 B 24.0 136.0 6.18 B PASSED

28 U2420154 GIRI KRISHNA G D 808013280798 4 6 2.14 8 4 3 7 15 26 23 8 31 54 46 80 6.0 B 24.0 - - F FAILED

29 U2420155 KEVIN THANKACHAN 449484490939 4 8 3.64 12 4 4 8 20 26 32 9 41 54 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 158.0 7.18 B+ PASSED

30 U2420156 SIDDHARTH KRISHNAN 555481394812 4 6 2.57 9 4 3 7 16 26 38 10 48 54 64 80 8.0 A 32.0 174.0 7.91 A PASSED

31 U2420157 SREYAS NICKSON 188126380551 4 7 3.43 10 4 3 7 17 26 27 10 37 54 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 158.0 7.18 B+ PASSED

32 U2420158 VIJIN V J 970662375702 4 8 3.64 12 4 3 7 19 26 25 9 34 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 - - F FAILED

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

Principal
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